
MSR Dubnica žiactvo  19.09.2015 - 20.09.2015 
                                                      (21.09.2015 07:37:06) 
 
60 m finále          žiaci                               
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,06    9     SB 
  2  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         7,35    7     SB 
  3  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,54    6    
  4  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,54    5     SB 
  5  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              7,56    4    
     Palka Miroslav        000519  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce       DQ        
 
60 m dalsí           žiaci                               
  1  Repka Dominik         000606  Atletický oddiel Svit            7,77    2 3 -1 
  2  Fronc Dominik         000211  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,78    1 2 -1  SB 
  3  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,79      1 -1  SB 
  4  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,85         
  5  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,86         
     Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                    NP        
 
150 m finále         žiaci                               
  1  Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,85    9     SB 
  2  Hrudkay Martin        000527  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica       17,18    7     SB 
  3  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec               17,41    6     SB 
  4  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    17,95    5    
  5  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,00    4    
  6  Halász Viktor         000914  Atletický club Nové Zámky       19,01    3    
 
150 m dalsi          žiaci                               
  1  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                18,42    2     SB 
  2  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               18,63    1     SB 
  3  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                18,66          SB 
 
300 m cel.por.       žiaci                               
  1  Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                35,98    9     SB 
  2  Hrudkay Martin        000527  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica       36,71    7    
  3  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec               37,43    6    
  4  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,72    5    
  5  Mucha Juraj           000210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    38,81    4     SB 
  6  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               39,39    3    
  7  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                39,78    2     SB 
  8  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,89    1     SB 
  9  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          40,35         
 
800 m cel.por.       žiaci                               
  1  Havlík Marek          010204  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:04,16   9     SB 
  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:04,65   7     SB 
  3  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:04,73   6     SB 
  4  Pruška Ondrej         000215  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:13,86   5     SB 
  5  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:15,09   4    
  6  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča               2:15,12   3     SB 
  7  Drblík Vladimír       001005  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:16,97   2     SB 
  8  Cesnek Damián         010209  ŠKP Žilina                     2:17,15   1     SB 
  9  Nevedel Jozef         001016  MKŠS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto     2:19,11        
 
1500 m cel.por.      žiaci                               
  1  Marko Ján             000809  ŠK Atléti BS Banská Štiavnica  4:21,81   9    
  2  Paulíny Andrej        010401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:22,31   7    
  3  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:24,14   6     SB 
  4  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:30,93   5    
  5  Cesnek Damián         010209  ŠKP Žilina                     4:36,24   4     SB 
  6  Cidorík Matej         000416  Maraton AC Rača                4:37,26   3     SB 
  7  Urban Oliver          010413  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:37,54   2     SB 
  8  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča               4:44,12   1     SB 
  9  Pruška Ondrej         000215  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:48,49        
 
100 m prek. finále   žiaci                               
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,15    9     SB 
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,86    7     SB 
  3  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   13,94    6     SB 
  4  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,31    5     SB 
  5  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice              14,69    4     SB 
  6  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,92    3    
 
100 m prek. dalsi    žiaci                               
  1  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   15,08    2    
  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,35    1    



  3  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    15,78         
 
300m pr.cel.por.     žiaci                               
  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,19    9     SB 
  2  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   41,33    7     SB 
  3  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves     41,88    6     SB 
  4  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            43,26    5     SB 
  5  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              44,24    4    
  6  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                47,99    3     SB 
  7  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    49,25    2     SB 
 
1500 m prek.         žiaci                               
  1  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen               4:31,09   9    
  2  Marko Ján             000809  ŠK Atléti BS Banská Štiavnica  4:42,19   7    
  3  Cidorík Matej         000416  Maraton AC Rača                4:48,71   6     SB 
  4  Koiš Matej            001221  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:59,30   5    
  5  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:00,51   4     SB 
  6  Ilavský Milan         000703  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            5:02,31   3     SB 
  7  Dóka Lukáš            000217  Maraton AC Rača                5:09,11   2     SB 
  8  Dunčko Juraj          000520  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     5:09,63   1     SB 
  9  Šurc Dávid            010415  AK Slovan Levoča               5:43,36        
 
diaľka               žiaci                               
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        660     9    
  2  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         614     7    
  3  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    568     6     SB 
  4  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           563     5    
  5  Straška Lukáš         010810  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        558     4     SB 
  6  Palka Miroslav        000519  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    530     3    
  7  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice               522     2    
  8  Karabin Patrik        010828  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            512     1    
  9  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                504          
 
výška                žiaci                               
  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           186     9    
  2  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         183     7    
  3  Hýravý Filip          001104  MAC REDOX Lučenec                169     6    
  4  Brath Richard         000222  AC Stavbár Nitra                 165     5    
  5  Pivarči Tomáš         010222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     160     4    =SB 
  6  Šantrúček Daniel      001113  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    155     3    =SB 
  7  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    155     1,5  
     Straška Lukáš         010810  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        155     1,5  
     Daniš Šimon           010326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        
     Andrejov Kristián     001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce       NM        
     Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        
 
žrď                  žiaci                               
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 360     9    
  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     310     7    
  3  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice               300     6    
  4  Kremser Adam          010109  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        280     5    
  5  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                260     4    
 
guľa 4kg             žiaci                               
  1  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,25    9     SB 
  2  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                15,11    7    
  3  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   12,53    6    
  4  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,38    5    
  5  Fronc Dominik         000211  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,92    4     SB 
  6  Hýravý Filip          001104  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,89    3    
  7  Teleha Enriko         000330  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   11,21    2    
  8  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,97    1    
  9  Sklenár Peter         001116  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   10,11         
 
disk 1kg             žiaci                               
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,40    9    
  2  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,54    7    
  3  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   39,58    6    
  4  Teleha Enriko         000330  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   38,83    5     SB 
  5  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,63    4    
  6  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   34,24    3    
  7  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    32,83    2    
  8  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,04    1    
  9  Ruman Roman           011007  AK Danica Zvolen                27,36         
 
oštep 600g           žiaci                               
  1  Katrenič Gabriel      000214  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   50,19    9     SB 



  2  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    45,94    7    
  3  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   39,99    6    
  4  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,83    5    
  5  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            35,72    4    
  6  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    32,10    3    
  7  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,54    2    
  8  Hudák Dávid           010104  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   28,07    1    
  9  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,29         
 
kladivo 4kg          žiaci                               
  1  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                58,75    9    
  2  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,84    7     SB 
  3  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   47,03    6     SB 
  4  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,13    5     SB 
  5  Šujanský Boris        010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,02    4    
  6  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,74    3    
  7  Mentel Lukáš          020510  Atletický klub Šurany           21,60    2    
 
3 km chôdza          žiaci                               
  1  Krestianko Matej      010420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     14:11,14   9     SB 
  2  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  14:22,65   7    
  3  Nemčok Patrik         030613  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     16:48,64   6    
  4  Hamzič Alan           000621  AC Stavbár Nitra              17:53,12   5     SB 
  5  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             19:42,00   4    
  6  Juhás Kristián        030531  Atletika ŠK Skalica           22:16,69   3    
 
4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiaci                               
  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,85    9    
  2  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   29,23    7    
  3  MACLC                         MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,25    6    
  4  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,67    5    
  5  DUSSA                         Slovan Duslo Šaľa               29,79    4    
  6  OLYGA                         TJ Olympia Galanta              29,97    3    
  7  SKCMI                         ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   30,81    2    
  8  OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    31,43    1    
  9  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,81         
 
4 x 300 m            žiaci                               
  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:37,51   9    
  2  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:43,54   7    
  3  ACSNR                         AC Stavbár Nitra               2:45,66   6    
  4  ACNZA                         Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:45,79   5    
  5  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:51,54   4    
  6  DANZV                         AK Danica Zvolen               3:31,06   3    
 
 
 
 
 
60 m finále          žiačky                              
  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,05    9     SB 
  2  Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        8,08    7     SB 
  3  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,22    6     SB 
  4  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,31    5    
  5  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        8,40    4     SB 
  6  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,41    3    
 
60 m dalsi           žiačky                              
  1  Mišovýchová Katarína  020204  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,33    1,5   SB 
     Šajbenová Klára       001003  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,33    1,5  
  3  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,38          SB 
 
150 m finále         žiačky                              
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,86    9     SB 
  2  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,36    7     SB 
  3  Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica       19,39    6     SB 
  4  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       19,77    5     SB 
  5  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,98    4     SB 
  6  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       20,29    3    
 
150 m dalsi          žiačky                              
  1  Jencaková Luciána     000904  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      20,29    2     SB 
  2  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica       20,43    1    
  3  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina             20,45          SB 
 
300 m cel.por.       žiačky                              
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,10    9    



  2  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,26    7     SB 
  3  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,47    6    
  4  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,62    5    
  5  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,38    4    
  6  Potančoková Timea     001121  ŠK Atléti BS Banská Štiavnica   44,27    3    
  7  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        45,32    2    
  8  ŽInčáková Diana       001121  1.Atletický klub Humenné        45,33    1     SB 
  9  Štofaniková Viktória  040107  AK Slávia PU Prešov             46,10         
 
800 m cel.por.       žiačky                              
  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:23,00   9    
  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:23,49   7     SB 
  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:24,98   6    
  4  Paulínyová Emma       020325  ŠKP Žilina                     2:25,82   5     SB 
  5  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:31,61   4    
  6  Debnáriková Sofia     000627  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      2:32,77   3     SB 
  7  Sedíleková Valentína  000420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      2:32,85   2     SB 
  8  Dunajská Viktória     021210  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:33,42   1     SB 
  9  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:39,59         SB 
 
1500 m cel.por.      žiačky                              
  1  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:58,98   9    
  2  Sedíleková Valentína  000420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      5:06,12   7     SB 
  3  Debnáriková Sofia     000627  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      5:06,19   6     SB 
  4  Machálková Petra      001214  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      5:10,95   5     SB 
  5  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                5:12,74   4    
  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  5:20,23   3     SB 
  7  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:22,21   2    
  8  Portašíková Jasmína   000825  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            5:23,29   1    
  9  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:23,32        
 
100 m prek. finále   žiačky                              
  1  Buckulčíková Mária    000401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       15,26    9     SB 
  2  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,40    7     SB 
  3  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   15,57    6     SB 
  4  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,15    5     SB 
     Králiková Romana      000814  CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš               NF        
     Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           DQ        
 
100 m prek. dalsi    žiačky                              
  1  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      16,32    4 -1 
  2  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    16,70    3 -1 
  3  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,97    2 -1 
  4  Bartková Alexandra    010111  Atletický oddiel Svit           17,34    1 -1 
  5  Chybová Barbora       001127  Atletický oddiel Svit           17,68          SB 
 
300 m prek. cel.por. žiačky                              
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,50    9     SB 
  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   48,45    7     SB 
  3  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    48,49    6     SB 
  4  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,16    5     SB 
  5  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,53    4    
  6  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice             51,19    3     SB 
  7  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      51,39    2    
  8  Potančoková Timea     001121  ŠK Atléti BS Banská Štiavnica   52,25    1    
  9  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,53         
     Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    52,53          SB 
 
1500 m prek.         žiačky                              
  1  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                5:38,19   9     SB 
  2  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       5:41,32   7     SB 
  3  Berkyová Viktória     010715  MAC REDOX Lučenec              5:54,24   6     SB 
  4  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:08,41   5    
  5  Kostelná Kristína     011106  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            6:17,53   4    
  6  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  6:25,94   3    
  7  Provazníková Kristí   000827  Atletika ŠK Skalica            6:59,16   2    
     Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NF        
 
diaľka               žiačky                              
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        517     9    
  2  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        502     7     SB 
  3  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             492     6    
  4  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         491     5    
  5  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     489     4    
  6  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       486     3    
  7  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               477     2    
  8  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        475     1     SB 



  9  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    473          
 
výška                žiačky                              
  1  Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice              158     9    
  2  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             154     7     SB 
  3  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         150     6    
  4  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 145     5    
  5  Bírová Nina           001218  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     145     4    
  6  Králiková Romana      000814  CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš            145     2,5  
     Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     145     2,5  
  8  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    140     0,33 
     Puflerová Laura       030921  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        140     0,33 
     Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    140     0,33 
 
žrď                  žiačky                              
  1  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     230     9    
  2  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 230     7    
     Van Brecht Amy        020914  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM        
 
guľa 3kg             žiačky                              
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             11,27    9    
  2  Žiaková Miriam        000201  Atletický club Nové Zámky       11,00    7    
  3  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,70    6    
  4  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       10,69    5    
  5  Bogárová Katarína     000127  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,62    4    
  6  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,43    3    
  7  Bruňová Lenka         001001  CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš           10,14    2    
  8  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,61    1     SB 
  9  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,35         
 
disk 1kg             žiačky                              
  1  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,72    9    
  2  Javorská Sarah        010131  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   28,65    7     SB 
  3  Lazúrová Kristína     010821  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           24,15    6     SB 
  4  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           23,61    5    
  5  Bruňová Lenka         001001  CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš           23,35    4     SB 
  6  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            22,66    3    
  7  Palanská Lenka        021007  Atletika ŠK Skalica             21,39    2     SB 
  8  Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,59    1    
  9  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   20,22          SB 
 
oštep 500g           žiačky                              
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   37,97    9    
  2  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   36,12    7    
  3  Hádeková Sabina       010403  Atletický klub Šurany           35,03    6     SB 
  4  Bruňová Lenka         001001  CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš           30,13    5    
  5  Tipánová Radka        010207  AO Športové gymnázium Košice    29,80    4    
  6  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,29    3     SB 
  7  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov             27,18    2     SB 
  8  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,57    1    
  9  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,02         
 
kladivo 3kg          žiačky                              
  1  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,30    9     SB 
  2  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            34,74    7    
  3  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           33,68    6     SB 
  4  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        30,62    5    
  5  Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,52    4    
  6  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   28,93    3    
  7  Hamrozyová Karolína   020302  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,50    2     SB 
  8  Dulová Alexandra      000805  AK Slávia TU Košice             26,46    1    
  9  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,22         
 
3 km chôdza          žiačky                              
  1  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15:59,41   9    
  2  Zlukyová Alexandra    000222  Atletický klub Bacúch         16:17,58   7     SB 
  3  Cintulová Silvia      010428  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     16:35,82   6    
  4  Rusková Lucia         011103  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     16:48,42   5     SB 
  5  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  17:05,33   4    
  6  Krestianková Anežka   030630  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     17:39,76   3    
  7  Devaldová Karin       030712  AK Slávia TU Košice           18:36,29   2    
  8  Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 19:03,17   1     SB 
 
4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiačky                              
  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,87    9    
  2  SLATN                         Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   31,04    7    
  3  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,43    6    



  4  ASKTT                         AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,74    5    
  5  ZTSMT                         Atletický klub ZTS Martin       31,78    4    
  6  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,28    3    
  7  SKCMI                         ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   33,36    2    
  8  TASNV                         TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      33,93    1    
  9  CVCLM                         CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš           34,00         
 
4 x 300 m cel.por.   žiačky                              
  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:54,55   9    
  2  ASKTT                         AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:00,13   7    
  3  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:03,04   6    
  4  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:06,83   5    
  5  BOJNI                         Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  3:16,35   4    
  6  SKABS                         ŠK Atléti BS Banská Štiavnica  3:18,92   3    
  7  UMBBB                         AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica      3:19,41   2    
  8  SKPZA                         ŠKP Žilina                     3:20,31   1    
  9  CVCLM                         CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš          3:21,11        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     žiaci after 21 Events                   žiačky after 21 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     ZTSDU          122,00                   ZTSDU          152,00 
     ACSNR           76,00                   SLATN           56,33 
     SSKBJ           56,50                   NRSOG           52,50 
     MACLC           37,00                   ASKTT           43,00 
     ACMAL           36,00                   ZTSMT           35,00 
     OLYPB           31,00                   DUKBB           35,00 
     DUKBB           25,50                   AFKNM           30,00 
     HACHU           21,00                   LOKSU           17,00 
     NRSOG           20,00                   UMBBB           16,33 
     SLATN           19,00                   MSKBM           16,00 
     ASKTT           19,00                   STUKE           15,00 
     SKCMI           16,00                   ACNZA           14,00 
     SKABS           16,00                   ACSNR           13,00 
     OLYGA           14,00                   CVCLM           13,50 
     UMBBB           14,00                   ASKSK           13,00 
     MOSTB           14,00                   MACRA           13,00 
     DANZV           12,00                   BOJNI           10,33 
     ATUKE           12,00                   KUBIN           10,00 
     ACNZA           12,00                   SKPZA            9,00 
     MACRA           11,00                   TASNV            8,00 
     ZTSMT            9,00                   SKABS            7,00 
     INTER            9,00                   SSKBJ            7,00 
     LEVOC            8,00                   BACUC            7,00 
     DUSSA            8,00                   MSKVV            6,00 
     SLAZI            7,00                   KRYHA            6,00 
     AKSNV            6,00                   MACLC            6,00 
     SKPZA            5,00                   OLYPB            5,00 
     JUNPO            4,00                   SLAZI            5,00 
     ASKSK            3,00                   AOSGK            4,00 
     ASVIT            2,00                   OLYGA            4,00 
     LOKSU            2,00                   BSJUR            3,00 
     MSKVV            1,00                   ATUKE            2,00 
     TASNV            1,00                   SLAPO            2,00 
                                             SKCMI            2,00 
                                             HACHU            1,00 
                                             MOSTB            1,00 
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                                Spolu body, medaile  
               ---------------------------------------------- 
               ZTSDU          274,00    12 8 6  
               ACSNR           89,00 5  2  1 
               SLATN           76,33 1 3 4 
               NRSOG           72,50 2 2 1 
               SSKBJ           63,50 1 3 5 
               ASKTT           62,00 1 2 0 
               DUKBB           60,50 2 1 2 
               ZTSMT           44,00 2 1 0 
               MACLC           43,00 0 0 6 
               OLYPB           36,00 0 1 0 
               ACMAL           36,00 4 0 0 
               UMBBB           30,33 0 3 1 
               AFKNM           30,00 0 1 1 
               ACNZA           26,00 0 2 0 
               MACRA           24,00 1 0 1 
               SKABS           23,00 1 1 0 
               HACHU           22,00 0 3 0  
               LOKSU           19,00 0 0 2 
               OLYGA           18,00 0 1 0 
               SKCMI           18,00 
               MSKBM           16,00 0 0 1 
               ASKSK           16,00 1 0 0 
               MOSTB           15,00 1 0 0 
               STUKE           15,00 1 0 0 
               SKPZA           14,00 
               ATUKE           14,00 0 0 1 
               CVCLM           13,50 
               DANZV           12,00 1 0 0 
               SLAZI           12,00 
               BOJNI           10,33 
               KUBIN           10,00 0 1 0 
               TASNV            9,00 
               INTER            9,00 
               LEVOC            8,00 
               DUSSA            8,00 
               BACUC            7,00 0 1 0 
               MSKVV            7,00 0 0 1 
               KRYHA            6,00 0 0 1 
               AKSNV            6,00 0 0 1 
               JUNPO            4,00 
               AOSGK            4,00 
               BSJUR            3,00 
               ASVIT            2,00 
               SLAPO            2,00 
 
 


